
PW121300-02PW121300-02
          CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NO./NAME: MIP99-862; MISC. IMPROVEMENTS PROJECTCONTRACTOR: M-C CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $49,643.00 CCO NO.: 2  FINALNOV. 27, 2000

LINE
ITEM CONTRACT UNIT EXTENDEDINSTALLEDINSTALLED INCREASE/
NO. DESCRIPTION OF ITEM QUANTITY PRICE PRICE QUANTITY PRICE (DECREASE)

3 12 " PVC PIPE, LF 12 $10.00 $120.00 0.00 $0.00 ($120.00)
4 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE, SY 222 $4.63 $1,027.86 280.63 $1,299.32 $271.46
5 REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SY 18 $4.00 $72.00 12.80 $51.20 ($20.80)
6 REMOVE CONC. APPR. PAVEMENT, SY 55 $4.00 $220.00 52.30 $209.20 ($10.80)
7 REMOVE CONC. CURB & GUTTER, LF 500 $3.60 $1,800.00 547.15 $1,969.74 $169.74
8 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, SF 1,600 $1.50 $2,400.00 2,334.23 $3,501.35 $1,101.35
9 CONCRETE APPR. PAVEMENT, 6", SY 25 $40.00 $1,000.00 16.60 $664.00 ($336.00)
10 CONCRETE APPR. PAVEMENT, 6", REIN, SY39 $42.00 $1,638.00 43.20 $1,814.40 $176.40
13 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, LF 380 $13.00 $4,940.00 431.70 $5,612.10 $672.10
14 CONCRETE PAN & FILLET, 6", REIN., SY 333 $33.00 ######### 329.00 ######### ($132.00)
15 CONCRETE 'P' GUTTER, LF 98 $13.00 $1,274.00 78.10 $1,015.30 ($258.70)
16 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4", SF 1,800 $2.80 $5,040.00 2,496.38 $6,989.86 $1,949.86
18 SEED, FERTILIZER, MULCHING, SY 250 $0.50 $125.00 28.40 $14.20 ($110.80)
19 SOD, SY 400 $2.80 $1,120.00 141.27 $395.56 ($724.44)
21 TYPE 'B' ADV WARN ARROW PANEL, EACH2 ####### $1,600.00 1.00 $800.00 ($800.00)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

                      TOTALS: $1,827.36



    C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE)
 PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $50,109.65

                                  CCO #1  $466.65
                                  CCO #2F $1,827.36 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $1,827.36

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $51,937.01
CHANGE TO DATE: $2,294.01

NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $2,294.01

 CONTRACTOR:                                                                                                                                                                                             __________________________________________DATE:

 ENGINEER: DATE:

 MAYOR: DATE:

 FINANCE: DATE:

 CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:     0      Days



CITY OF RAPID CITY
       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NO./NAME: MIP99-862; MISC. IMPROVEMENTS PROJECTCONTRACTOR: M-C CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $49,643.00 CCO NO.: 2  FINAL NOV. 27, 2000

LINE
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF ITEM REASON FOR CHANGE
NO.

3 12 " PVC PIPE, LF (DECREASE 12 LF) ADDED ITEM 24 TO TAKE THE PLACE OF THIS 
4 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE, SY [INCREASE 58.33 SY] NORMAL VARIATION
5 REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SY [DECREASE 5.2 SY] NORMAL VARIATION
6 REMOVE CONC. APPR. PAVEMENT, SY[DECREASE 2.7 SY] NORMAL VARIATION
7 REMOVE CONC. CURB & GUTTER, LF [INCREASE 47.15 LF] NORMAL VARIATION
8 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, SF [INCREASE734.23 SF] OTHER CITY DEPT.'S ADDED TO CONTRACT
9 CONCRETE APPR. PAVEMENT, 6", SY [DECREASE 8.4 SY] NORMAL VARIATION
10 CONCRETE APPR. PAVEMENT, 6", REIN, SY[INCREASE 4.2 SY] NORMAL VARIATION
13 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, LF [INCREASE 51.7 LF] OTHER CITY DEPT.'S ADDED TO CONTRACT
14 CONCRETE PAN & FILLET, 6", REIN., SY[DECREASE 4.0 SY] NORMAL VARIATION
15 CONCRETE 'P' GUTTER, LF [DECREASE 19.9 LF] NORMAL VARIATION
16 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4", SF [INCREASE 696.38 SF] OTHER CITY DEPT.'S ADDED TO CONTRACT
18 SEED, FERTILIZER, MULCHING, SY [DECREASE 221.6 SY] WAS NOT NEEDED
19 SOD, SY [DECREASE 258.73 SY] WAS NOT NEEDED
21 TYPE 'B' ADV WARN ARROW PANEL, EACH[DECREASE 1 EACH] WAS NOT NEEDED

 PREPARED BY:  LARRY V. CHILSTROM, PLS                              NOV. 27, 2000


